Tome  - 2025 www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496220
The locking pins are ergonomic items designed
for the quick clamping of 2 plates.
The system can be used for tool changing devices
in the assembly area or for other manual movements,
such as conversion to automatic installations.
The GAR-BAB are lock pins based on the principle of a ball
lock pin, offering excellent grip and easy handling.

Tome  - 2025cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 221
Clamping
force
(N)
Shear
strength
(kN)
Extraction
force
(kN)
Price
per unit
1 to 3
H2 H3 SW ØD5 ØD6 Tmax
Part number
GAR6-10/BAB 6 5.5 10 80 13 10 30 3 0.5 - 53,81 F
GAR10-16/BAB 12 7.0 13 12 17 16 50 9 1.5 - 55,32 F
Part number ØD ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 ØD4 ØM L1 L2 L5 H H1
GAR6-10/BAB 12 6 25 8 - M8 19.0 21 13.5 22.2 18
GAR10-16/BAB 16 10 35 11 3 M12x1.5 21.5 23.5 16.0 34.4 29
Ball lock pin type

DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 4+ 8+
Disc. Price -5% On request
Clamping
force
(N)
Shear
strength
(kN)
Extraction
force
(kN)
Price
per unit
1 to 3Part number ØD5 ØD6 ØD7 ØD8 T T1
GAR6-14/QT 14 26 4.4 2.4 6 6-10 30 3 0.5 - 61,48 F
GAR10-16/QT 18 35 6.5 3.4 6 6-14 50 9 1.5 - 64,59 F
GAR10-22/QT 18 35 6.5 3.4 12 12-20 50 9 1.5 - 64,59 F
Part number ØD ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 ØD4 H H1 L2 L5 ØM
GAR6-14/QT 14 6 25 25 21 24.5 6.5 19.5 14 M2x3
GAR10-16/QT 18 10 34 34 28 31 10 21.5 16 M3x4
GAR10-22/QT 18 10 34 34 28 31 10 27.5 22 M3x4
GARQT
H
5,5 L5 L2
H1

- �Surface mounted or flush mounted
in a counter-bored hole
- M�aterials:
Nickel-plated steel
Stainless steel
 Advantages.
- � Allows optimum retention of the locking pins GAR.
 Accessories.
- �Quarter-turn lock pins GAR-QT (tome  p.222) and the
lock pins GAR-BAB (tome  p.221)
Makes it easy to hold the lock pins
Price per
unit 1 to 3Part number ØD ØD1 ØM H ØD2 ØD3 H1 SW
Steel
GAR6-DLL 6 16 M12x1.5 15 16 13 - - - 8,46 F
GAR10-DLL 10 20 M16x1.5 17 20 17 - - - 9,40 F
DLL-M12-EC Nut for GAR6-DLL 6 19 - 0,59 F
DLL-M16-EC Nut for GAR10-DLL 8 24 - 0,78 F
Stainless steel
GAR6-DLL/SS 6 16 M12x1.5 15 16 13 - 12,28 F
GAR10-DLL/SS 10 20 M16x1.5 17 20 17 - 15,35 F
DLL-M12-EC/SS Nut for GAR6-DLL/SS 6 19 - 0,65 F
DLL-M16-EC/SS Nut for GAR10-DLL/SS 8 24 - 1,10 F
Assembly tools
DLL-M16-TOOL Tools for GAR6-DLL and GAR10-DLL - 23,48 F